JlekapcTBeHN MPOAYKTH, ¢ MPeKpaTeHH pa3pelneHus 3a ynorpeda npe3 nepuoaa 01. 05. 2018 - 31. 05. 2018 r.

Nmelnexapcreena gpopma/
KOJIMYeCTBO HA AKTUBHOTO
BEIeCTBO B /1030BA eIHMHHUIA

Apstar 35 mg prolonged -
release tablets

Imecitin 500 mg/500 mg
powder for solution for infusion

Juliperla 0,075 mg/0,020 mg
tablets

Mucolisin 15 mg/5 ml syrup

Nifedipin Actavis 10 mg coated
tablets

Paxiprid 400 mg film-coated
tablets

Sofiperla 0,075 mg/0,030 mg
tablets

Sylgestrel 20 75 micrograms/20
micrograms coated tablets

Sylgestrel 30 75 micrograms/30
micrograms coated tablets

Vinorelbin Actavis 10 mg/ml
concentrate for solution for
infusion

Aragil 40mg film - coated
tablets

Grippostad C capsules, hard

Grippostad Hot Drink 600mg/5g
powder for oral solution

Grippostad-Rhino 1 mg/ml
nasal spray, solution

Monlucare 5 mg chewable
tablets

Monlucare 10 mg chewable
tablets

Ne m nata Ha PY

BG/MA/MP-
41247/08.05.2018

11-27898/11.12.2014

11-29195/22.04.2013

11-24974/04.02.2014

11-21775/12.04.2013

11-15958/05.12.2011

11-29196/22.04.2013

11-23794/23.10.2013

11-23795/23.10.2013

11-16890/28.02.2012

11-15183/07.10.2011

11-2581/22.07.2008

11-2524/18.07.2008

11-5835/17.09.2009

11-29688/05.06.2015

11-29689/05.06.2015

Perucrpa
HHOHEH Ne

20110184

20100619

20150127

20140033

20020718

20060357

20150128

20080240

20080241

20060823

20090182

9600109

9600111

9700281

20100433

20100434

Ne /Jlata Ha
3amoBer 3a
npeKpaTsiBa
He

30A-0321
30.05.2018

30A-0322
30.05.2018

30A-0273
04.05.2018

30A-0265
03.05.2018

30A-0266
03.05.2018

30A-0302
15.05.2018

30A-0273
04.05.2018

30A-0272
04.05.2018

30A-0272
04.05.2018

30A-0267
03.05.2018

30A-0314
25.05.2018

30A-0263
03.05.2018

30A-0263
03.05.2018

30A-0263
03.05.2018

30A-0317
25.05.2018

30A-0317
25.05.2018

Hauyun Ha
OTIIyCKaHe

IO JIEKapCKO
HpeaIrucaHne

IO JIEKAPCKO
MpeAIICcaHNe

IO JIEKAPCKO
IpeanucaHue

0e3 mexapcko
npeAnucaHme
IO JIEKapCKO
npeAnucaHme
IO JIEKapCKO
HpeanucaHne
IO JIEKapCKO
npeanucaHue

T10 JIEKapCKO
npeanrucanne

IO JIEKApCKO
MpeanrcaHue

110 JICKApCKO
npeanmucanne

T10 JIEKapCKO
npeanrucanne

6e3 Jexkapcko
Tperucanue

6e3 exkapcko
NpeanucaHne

0e3 JieKapcKo
MPEANMCAHUEC

IO JEKAPCKO
MIpeanIcaHue

IO JIEKAPCKO
MpeANUCcaHue

Ilpurexaren Ha
paspelieHuero 3a
ynorpebéa

Glenmark
Pharmaceuticals
S.r.o.,

Yemrka pernyOnnka
Actavis Group PTC
ehf.

Wcnangus

Actavis Group PTC
ehf.

Wcnannus
AxraBuc EAJ]
bbarapus

Axtasuc EAJL
bbarapus

Axtasuc EAJL
bobarapus

Actavis Group PTC
ehf.

Wcnangus

Actavis Group PTC
ehf.

HWcnangus

Actavis Group PTC
ehf.

HWcnangus
AxraBuc EA]J]
bobarapus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

T'epmanus



Tores 100 mg/12,5 mg film -
coated tablets

Tores 100 mg/25 mg film -
coated tablets

Ropinstad 0,25 mg film-coated
tablets

Ropinstad 0,5 mg film-coated
tablets

Ropinstad 1 mg film-coated
tablets

Ropinstad 2 mg film-coated
tablets

Ropinstad 3 mg film-coated
tablets

Vivex 250 mg film - coated
tablets

Cyproterone-Teva 50 mg tablets
Mycosyst 150 mg capsules
Normodipine 5 mg tablets
Restigulin 10 mg tablets
Restigulin 30 mg tablets

Cinacalcet Teva 60 mg film -
coated tablets

Cinacalcet Teva 90 mg film -
coated tablets

Dutasteride Teva 0,5 mg soft
capsules

Targin 60 mg/30 mg prolonged
release tablets

Targin 80 mg/40 mg prolonged
release tablets

Tachyben 25 mg solution for
injection

11-36393/06.02.2017

11-36394/06.02.2017

11-28409/11.02.2015

11-28410/11.02.2015

11-28411/11.02.2015

11-28412/11.02.2015

11-28413/11.02.2015

11-24895/28.01.2015

11-4009/19.01.2009

11-14456/15.08.2011

11-15777/11.11.2011

11-30140/14.07.2015

11-30142/14.07.2015

11-33194/13.04.2016

11-33195/13.04.2016

11-40524/28.02.2018

11-37562/27.04.2017

11-37563/27.04.2017

11-40809/28.03.2018

20100184

20080151

20080093

20080094

20080095

20080096

20080097

20110001

20030272

20010444

20060629

20150228

20150230

20160123

20160124

20130090

20170150

20170151

20150132

30A-0316
25.05.2018

30A-0316
25.05.2018

30A-0301
15.05.2018

30A-0301
15.05.2018

30A-0301
15.05.2018

30A-0301
15.05.2018

30A-0301
15.05.2018

30A-0315
25.05.2018

30A-0275
04.05.2018

30A-0261
03.05.2018

30A-0262
03.05.2018

30A-0304
15.05.2018

30A-0304
15.05.2018

30A-0328
31.05.2018

30A-0328
31.05.2018

30A-0327
31.05.2018

30A-0274
04.05.2018

30A-0274
04.05.2018

30A-0299
15.05.2018

IO JIEKapCKO
npeanucaHne

IO JIEKapCKO
HpeanrucaHne

IO JIEKapCKO
MpeAIICcaHNe

TI0 JIEKapCKO
npeanucaHne

I10 JICKapCKO
npeanrucanne

IO JIEKAPCKO
IpeanucaHue

TIO JIEKapCKO
IpeanrcaHue

10 JICKapCKO
npeanrucanne

IO JIEKAPCKO
MIpeanucaHue
IO JIEKApCKO
IpeAIucaHne
TIO JISKapCKO
IpeAIucaHne
TIO JIEKapCKO
MIpeanIcaHue
IO JIEKApCKO
MpeanrcaHue
IO JIEKApCKO
IpeAIucaHne

10 JIEKapCKO
MpeANUcaHue

10 JIEKapCKO
MpeANUCcaHie

IO JIEKAPCKO
npeAnucaHue

IO JIEKapCKO
TIpeancaHue

IO JIEKAPCKO
MpeANUCcaHue

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanns

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

Stada Arzneimittel
AG

I'epmanus

TevaB. V.
Hupepnanus
Gedeon Richter Ltd.
VYHrapus

Gedeon Richter Ltd.
VYHrapus

Gedeon Richter Ltd.
VYHrapus

Gedeon Richter Ltd.
VYHrapus

Tesa
DapMaclOTUKBJIIC
Bbovarapus EOO/]
brearapus

Tesa
DapMacrOTUKBIIC
Bboearapus EOO/]
brarapus

Tesa
®DapMacIOTUKBIIC
Bboarapus EOO/]
brarapus
Mundipharma
Gesellschaft m.b.H.
ABcTpus
Mundipharma
Gesellschaft m.b.H.
ABcTpust

EVER Neuro Pharma
GmbH,



Tachyben 50 mg solution for
injection

Tachyben 100 mg solution for
injection

Lisigamma 10 mg tablets

Rispolept Consta 37,5 mg
powder and solvent for
prolonged-release suspension
for injection

Rispolept Consta 50 mg powder
and solvent for prolonged-
release suspension for injection
Zemplar 1 microgram capsules
soft

Zemplar 2 microgram capsules
soft

Voriconazole Synthon 50 mg
film-coated tablets
Voriconazole Synthon 200 mg
film-coated tablets
Voriconazole Synthon 200 mg
powder for solution for infusion

11-40810/28.03.2018

11-40811/28.03.2018

11-12855/05.04.2011

11-39959/14.12.2017

11-39960/14.12.2017

11-23956/30.10.2013

11-24005/01.11.2013

11-25714/28.04.2014

11-25693/28.04.2014

11-25715/28.04.2014

20150133

20150132

20060057

20030320

20030321

20080011

20080012

20140149

20140146

20140150

30A-0299
15.05.2018

30A-0299
15.05.2018

30A-0303
15.05.2018

30A-0312
25.05.2018

30A-0312
25.05.2018

30A-0264
03.05.2018

30A-0264
03.05.2018

30A-0300
15.05.2018

30A-0300
15.05.2018

30A-0300
15.05.2018

IO JIEKapCKO
HpearucaHne

IO JIEKAPCKO
MpeAIICcaHue

IO JIEKapCKO
npeanucaHne

IO JIEKAPCKO
MpeAIICcaHNe

I10 JICKapCKO
npeanmucanne

IO JIEKAPCKO
IpeanucaHue
IO JIEKAPCKO
IpeATICcaHne
TIO JIEKApCKO
IpeanucaHue
IO JIEKAPCKO
MpeanrcaHue
IO JIEKApCKO
IpeAIucaHne

ABcTpus

EVER Neuro Pharma
GmbH,

ABcTpus

EVER Neuro Pharma
GmbH,

ABcTpus

Woerwag Pharma
GmbH & Co. KG
I'epmanus

Johnson & Johnson
D.O.O.

CnoBeHus

Johnson & Johnson
D.0.0.
CrnoBeHus
AbbVie Spain
S.L.U.Hcnanus
AbbVie Spain
S.L.U.Ucnanus
Synthon BV
Hunepnannus
Synthon BV
Hunepnanaus
Synthon BV
Hunepnannus



